
Course: 

yrutt ytaT t ft ya TqaR/ tHR 2025 Date Sheet for Practical Examination Nov/Dec 2025 

UPC: 

Date/Time 

25.11.25 

9:00 AM 

25.11.25 

25.11.25 
1:00 PM 

25.11.25 

1:00 PM 

26.11.25 

26.11.25 

9:00 AM 

26.11.25 

1:00 PM 

26.11.25 

1:00 PM 

24038591025 24038591028 24038591029 24038591030 24038591031 24038591032 24038591033 
9:00 AM 24038591034 24038591035 24038591037 24038591038 24038591039 24038591040 24038591041| 

24038591042 24038591043 24038591045 

27.11.25 

9:00 AM 

27.11.25 

B.Sc. (Prg.) Home Sc. 

9:00 AM 

2202602301 Duration: 3 Hrs. 

27.11.25 
1:00 PM 

22038591066 

22038591206 

LADY IRWIN COLLEGE 

23038591076 

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 

23038591200 

Year / Part : II 

Paper Title: 

24038591002 24038591004 24038591005 24038591006 24038591008 24038591009 24038591010 
24038591011 24038591013 24038591014 24038591015 24038591016 24038591017 24038591020 
24038591022 24038591023 24038591024 

24038591090 24038591092 24038591093 24038591094 24038591095 24038591096 24038591097 
9:00 AM 24038591098 24038591100 24038591101 24038591102 24038591103 24038591104 24038591105 

24038591107 24038591108 24038591110 
23038591217 

Semester : III 

Fundamentals of Textiles 

Examination Roll Nos. of Students 

23038591229 

Total 

24038591046 24038591048 24038591049 24038591051 24038591052 24038591053 24038591054 
24038591056 24038591058 24038591059 24038591060 24038591061 24038591063 24038591064 
24038591066 24038591067 24038591068 

18 

24038591069 24038591070 24038591072 24038591073 24038591075 24038591076 24038591078 
24038591079 24038591080 24038591081 24038591082 24038591083 24038591084 24038591086 
24038591087 24038591088 24038591089 

18 

18 

18 

24038591207 24038591209 24038591210 24038591212 24038591215 24038591219 

24038591111 24038591112 24038591114 24038591115 24038591116 24038591118 24038591120 
24038591121 24038591122 24038591123 24038591124 24038591125 24038591126 24038591127 

24038591130 24038591131 24038591132 

18 

18 

24038591133 24038591135 24038591136 24038591138 24038591140 24038591141 24038591142 
24038591143 24038591145 24038591146 24038591147 24038591148 24038591149 24038591150 
24038591151 24038591152 24038591153 

17 

24038591155 24038591157 24038591159 24038591160 24038591161 24038591162 24038591163 
24038591164 24038591165 24038591167 24038591168 24038591169 24038591170 24038591172 
24038591173 24038591174 24038591175 

17 

24038591176 24038591179 24038591182 24038591183 24038591184 24038591186 24038591187 
24038591188 24038591190 24038591191 24038591192 24038591194 24038591198 24038591199 
24038591201 24038591203 24038591206 

17 



Course: 

Outtua yitT TTat4 4a gR/HR 2025 Date Sheet for Practical Examination Nov/Dec 2025 

UPC: 

Date/Time 

27.11.25 
1:00 PM 

B.Sc. (Prg.) Home Sc. 

Date: 

2202602301 Duration: 3 Hrs. 

*Shaded Nos. are repeaters. 

LADY IRWIN COLLEGE 

19.11.2025 

Year / Part : II 

Paper Title: 

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 

Examination Roll Nos. of Students 

NelaLa 
Director 

Semester : III 

Fundamentals of Textiles 

Grand Total 

Total 

6 

0 

165 



(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 

Uutts ttat #t tatN VI TGAT/ tGHaR 2025 Date Sheet for Practical Examination Nov/Dec 2025 

Course: 

UPC: 

Date/Time 

26.11.25 

9:00 AM 

26.11.25 

9:00 AM 

26.11.25 

1:00 PM 

27.11.25 
9:00 AM 

27.11.25 

1:00 PM 

27.11.25 

28.11.25 

9:00 AM 

B.Sc. (Prg.) Home Sc. 

28.11.25 

2202602302 Duration: 3 Hrs. 

9:00 AM 

28.11.25 
1:00 PM 

LADY IRWIN COLLEGE 

23038591076 

Year / Part : II 

Paper Title: 

Examination Roll Nos. of Students 

26.11.25 24038591046 24038591048 24038591049 24038591051 24038591052 24038591053 24038591054 

1:00 PM 24038591056 24038591058 24038591059 24038591060 24038591061 24038591063 24038591064 

24038591066 24038591067 24038591068 

Semester : 

Personal Finance & Consumer Education 

III 

24038591002 24038591004 24038591005 24038591006 24038591008 24038591009 24038591010 
24038591011 24038591013 24038591014 24038591015 24038591016 24038591017 24038591020 

24038591022 24038591023 24038591024 

Total 

27.11.25 24038591090 24038591092 24038591093 24038591 094 24038591095 24038591096 24038591097 

9:00 AM 24038591098 24038591100 24038591101 24038591102 24038591103 24038591104 24038591105 
24038591107 24038591108 24038591110 

24038591025 24038591028 24038591029 24038591030 24038591031 24038591032 24038591033 

24038591034 24038591035 24038591037 24038591038 24038591039 24038591040 24038591041 
24038591042 24038591043 24038591045 

24038591207 24038591209 

18 

17 

24038591069 24038591070 24038591072 24038591073 24038591075 24038591076 24038591078 
24038591079 24038591080 24038591081 24038591082 24038591083 24038591084 24038591086 
24038591087 24038591088 24038591089 

17 

24038591210 24038591212 24038591215 24038591219 

17 

24038591155 24038591157 24038591159 24038591160 24038591161 24038591162 24038591163 
1:00 PM 24038591164 24038591165 24038591167 24038591168 24038591169 24038591170 24038591172 

24038591173 24038591174 24038591175 

24038591111 24038591112 24038591114 24038591115 24038591116 24038591118 24038591120 
24038591121 24038591122 24038591123 24038591124 24038591125 24038591126 24038591127 
24038591130 24038591131 24038591132 

17 

24038591133 24038591135 24038591136 24038591138 24038591140 24038591141 24038591142 
24038591143 24038591145 24038591146 24038591147 24038591148 24038591149 24038591150 
24038591151 240385911152 24038591153 

17 

17 

24038591176 24038591179 24038591182 24038591183 24038591184 24038591186 24038591187 
24038591188 24038591190 24038591191 24038591192 24038591194 24038591198 24038591199 
24038591201 24038591203 24038591206 

17 

17 



Course: 

UPC: 

Date/Time 

28.11.25 

1:00 PM 

B.Sc. (Prg.) Home Sc. 

Date: 

2202602302 Duration: 3 Hrs. 

*Shaded Nos. are repeaters. 

19.11.2025 

LADY IRWIN COLLEGE 
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 

Date Sheet for Practical Examination Nov/Dec 2025 

Year / Part: II 

Paper Title: 

Examination Roll Nos. of Students 

Neli 
Director 

Semester: 

Personal Finance & Consumer Education 

III 

Grand Total 

Total 

6 

160 

{Ä} 
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